[ Name of the faculty:

Regulation:

Semester:

Attainment of COs:

co1

Cco2

COo3

co4

COo5

COo6

\
|
i Course Name:
|

Summerize the general agreement on tariffs and trade
(GATT) eight rounds for the substantial reduction of tariffs

7" INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)
Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Dr. GATLA RANJITH KUMAR

IARE - UG20

Intellectual Property Rights

Vil

Course Outcome

and other barriers of trade.

Relate the world trade organization agreements for trade
related intellectual property rights and investments.

Elaborate the involvement of World Intellectual Property
Organization to promote the protection of intellectual

property throughout the world,

Demonstrate the legal procedure and document for

claiming patent of invention.

lllustrate the different geographical Indications of
products which corresponding to specific location for
aviling brand of location to products .

Identify different types of intellectual properties,the right
of ownership,scope of protection to create and extract

value from IP.,

Course Coordinator

Department:
Batch:
Course Code:

Target Value:

Direct
Attainment

2.70

3.00

1.60

2.40

2.70

2.70

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)
CO3: Online classes were taken

Electrical and Electronics Engineering

2020-2024
AHSC19

60% (1.8)

Indirect
Attainment

2.10

2.10

2.10

2.10

2.10

2.10

i

Qverall
Attainment

2.6

2.8

L7

23

2.6

26

/,

o

Head of the Dep r?rﬁent

Observation

Attained

Attained

Not Attained

Attained

Attained

Attained



