

Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty:

Dr. GATLA RANJITH KUMAR

Department:

Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Regulation:

IARE - UG20

Batch:

2020-2024

Course Name:

Intellectual Property Rights

Course Code:

AHSC19

Semester:

VII

Target Value:

60% (1.8)

Attainment of COs:

Course Outcome		Direct Attainment	Indirect Attainment	Overall Attainment	Observation
CO1	Summerize the general agreement on tariffs and trade (GATT) eight rounds for the substantial reduction of tariffs and other barriers of trade.	2.70	2.10	2.6	Attained
CO2	Relate the world trade organization agreements for trade related intellectual property rights and investments.	3.00	2.10	2.8	Attained
CO3	Elaborate the involvement of World Intellectual Property Organization to promote the protection of intellectual property throughout the world.	1.60	2.10	1.7	Not Attained
CO4	Demonstrate the legal procedure and document for claiming patent of invention.	2.40	2.10	2.3	Attained
CO5	Illustrate the different geographical Indications of products which corresponding to specific location for aviling brand of location to products.	2.70	2.10	2.6	Attained
CO6	Identify different types of intellectual properties, the right of ownership, scope of protection to create and extract value from IP.	2.70	2.10	2.6	Attained

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

CO3: Online classes were taken

Course Coordinator